@ AIA Document G701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 13 OWNER: X
Jay High School/ DATE: January 28. 2021 ;

Baseball and Softball Ficldhouse ARCHITECT: []
1863 Alabama Street Street CONTRACTOR: X
Jay FL, 32565 .

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 19091 FIELD: []
A.E.New Jr,, Inc CONTRACT DATE: April 15, 2020 OTHER:[]

460 Van Pelt Lane CONTRACT FOR: General Construction
Pensacola, F1. 32505 .

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: )

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amownt attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

02-18-2021 Board Approved Deductive Change Order crediting Bid Item #1 that covered potential costs to replace discovered unsuitable
soils (attached)

Deduct: $30.000.00

The original Contract Sum was $ 1.186.000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ (334.358.64)
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 851.641.36
The Contract Sum will be (decreases) by this Change Order in the amount of $ (30.000.00)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 821.641.36

The Contract Time will be uncreased by zero ( 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is December 20. 2020

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price w hich have been
authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor. in which
case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

DAG Architects Inc. ALE. New Jr.. Inc The Santa Rosa County School District
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm neame) OWNER (Firm name)
40 S. Palafox Place- Suite 201 460 Van Pelt Lane 32570 lighway 90

Milton. FL 32570

Pensacola FL. 325027 - Pensacola. FL 32503
ADD ,W maess rg ADDRESS
Y~y b.lh Q™

BY (Signature) L _,BY"'(S:SH(H e) (\) BY (Signature)
Michael Martin Jennitér Beasley. Secretary Dr. Karen Barber, Superintendent of
Schools
{l ]:‘7““2} (Typed name) tTyped name)
L
//38/502./ & 2\
DATE 7 DATE DATE

AIA Document G701" - 2001 Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects All rights reserved. The "American Institute of
Architects,” "AlA," the AIA Logo, and “"AlA Contracl Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document was 1
produced by AlA software at 08:13:45 CT on 01/28/2021 under Order No 2899919267 which expires on 01/13/2022, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use
only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org

User Notes: (3B9ADASB)



1sa10.d ay) Auedwoode |[eys 000064 pesoxa o) Jou ‘Jejealb s1Jaraydiym 0Q'000’Z$ 20 JUNOLLE J9B1JUCD BU} JO %G o} [2nba JUnowe ay) U 'preoq ay) 0) sjqeked apell ‘puag e pue ‘pamojje ag
M sisajoud diydesBiaj) 1o sajiLISIE) OU “JaYB] UM E JO LD} 3U) U 3q |[YS SIsalald ()05 8 Ad1l0d S,pIE0g [004AS aU) LI Boueldwes Ul aq Jleys sisaload |y "samels epuojd 0z) isideys sepun Buipaacoid sanem
B 3INjsu02 ||eys ‘seiniels epucid '(£)§5 0z} uoliaas ul paquosad awy ay) uiyim saioid e o)y 03 ainjie4 'sinoy g/ )ses| Je Jo pouad e Joj pajsod urewas im pue Bunaaw pIEOg [00YIS B} JO 3jED AU} UOHEIO| BWES BY)
Ul paisod 8q [im pIg 8L Jo pieme By] "pauado alam spig sy) ABp au) Jnoge 10 U0 pauado 313M SPIG B} BIBYM UORESD| SU} Je palsod q ||!™ Spiq Jo uonejnge) 8Y) :S1S310Yd ANY SNOILYINGY.L dIF 40 ONILSOd

04192 000G 00G'LOE'T 006'L 000'00€’T S2A SOA | X | X | X | X [X [X | 2uojsuyof aJiysydig
UOILONJLSU0)
09'tv2 | 000'G 000'812'T 000'G2 000'€61'T S2A S52A | X | X | X | X [X|X |IPH Adup

“ouT
02°L€2 |000°G |000°981 T |000°0€ |000°9GT T | S2A | SaK | X |X | X |X [X|xX| “dr ‘MmaN 3 v

UOILONJ4SU0)

91°'L92 000'G 008'GEE’T 008’61 000'9I€T SaA S2A | X | X | X | X [X|X uopuog Aop
"xoidde
papesu i ays Jo g
) alenbs abejoo4 sjios asejday uoneysiA  |jojuon 9aq | wew |eeuq |ewus |Aejes | puog HOLOVHLINOD
Jad aoud asenbg V101 | w3y pig pig aseq abpajmouyoy |ebpapmousay |-ieqeq | Brug | aiand prouauy |pov | pig

"ONI "S1231IHOYY 9vQq

INILIIW WOOZ VIA

14 ‘uolpi ‘peoy asnoyall4 59 ‘Buipping asueudjuiey-sjooyss AJuno) esoy ejueg NOILYD01
aw] |edo "wrd 00:Z @ 020Z ‘vL 1Mdy  :31vA ONINILO qIg
ISNOHA13I4 1IVE.L40S ANV 1TV93SYd TO0OHIS HOIH AVl :123royd

NOLLVINd VI dId
ALNNOD VSO VILNVS 0 LOTINLSIA "TOOHOS




